St George Church Operations Opportunity | Service Method | Missionary Type Missionaries Eligible Days per Week
D # Status | Physical | Virtual | Senior Service | Service |Hrs\ Wk {Months Couples | Singles

St George Bishops' Storehouse Active Hidden | vyes no yes yes |8+ 18-24 yes yes  |Tues, Wed, Thurs, Friday, Sat

St George Ut Employment Resource Center Active yes yes yes yes |8+ 12-24 yes yes |Mon, Tues, Wed, Thurs

St George Historical Site Active Hidden yes no yes yes |[8-10 24 yes yes |Sun, Mon, Tues, Wed, Thurs, Friday, Sat
lBYU-Pathway Worldwide (English C ct & Pathway Connect) Active yes yes yes no |[8-10 12-24 yes yes {Sun, Wed or Thurs
[St George Welcome Center Active Hidden yes yes yes no 8+ 6-12 yes yes |Sun,Tues, Wed, Thurs
|Ut ST George/Cedar City/ Washington/ Santa Clara Self-Rel Active yes yes yes no |8+ 24-Dec yes yes |Sun, Mon, Tues, Wed, Thurs

Virtual Records Operation Center (VROC) Active No yes yes no |12+ 12+ yes yes |Virtual from home

St George Ut Transitional Services Active yes no yes yes |8+ 18+ yes yes |Mon, Tues, Wed, Thurs

St George Ut FamilySearch Center Active Hidden| yes no yes yes |8+ 18-24 yes yes |Mon. Tues, Wed, Thurs, Friday, Sat

St George Institute Active Hidden yes no yes yes |8+ 12-24 yes yes |Tues, Wed, Thurs

St George Ut Family Services Active yes no yes no |8+ 24 yes yes |Sun, Mon, Tues, Wed, Thurs, Friday, Sat
|Umh St George Mission Office Active Hidden yes no yes no |8-30 24 yes yes |Mon, Tues, Wed, Thurs, Friday
[English Literacy Active No yes yes yes |8-15 12+ yes yes |Mon. Tues, Wed, Thurs, Friday

Stitching Hearts Worldwide Active Hidden yes no yes yes |8+ 6+ yes yes |Mon, Wed

St George Ut Deseret Industries Active yes no yes yes |8+ 6-24 yes yes |Mon, Tues, Wed, Thurs, Friday, Sat

SAl Utah South Pathway Institute Active no yes 26+AgeAdults no 8-10 12-24 yes yes  Mon, Tues, Wed, Thurs, Friday, Sat

On-line application: .

https://www.churchofjeuschrist.org/si/serve/online-instructor?lang=eng.

Further questions: reach out to si-online@churchofjesuschrist.org

Senior Missionary website: seniormissionary.churchofjesuschrist.org
Acitive = Opportunity Id # located on website - Sign-in on the senior misslonary website to find an available service missionary opportunity - Apply online with the opporutnity ID # shown for the particular service mission chosen.
ctive Hidden = Opportunity ld # not available on website - Contact the Operation Manager to make an applontment for an personal interview and operation site visit prior to applying online. ID # provided to you by the operation manager.

More information call: Elder Bruce or Sister Bonny Coombs

Call 801-361-1806 or 801-5599-7841




St George Operation Operation Manager Phone # Email St George Operation Operation Manager Phone # Email
Bishop's Storehouse Elder Wayne Wright  435-673-3491 vel-sh-stgeorge@churchofj; hrist.org | Deseret Industries Support Mitch Stackhouse 435-862-7074 kh @churchofj hrist.org
Employment Resource Center Elder Kevin Graves 435-215-1169  k hurchof] hrist.org Utah St George Mission
Sister Joni Graves 435-215-1633 @churchofj hrist.org Primary Senior Mission Contact Pres. Glenn Labrum 435-632-7498 glennlabrum@yahoo.com
Family Services / ARP Pres Darrin Ashton 435-673-6446  FAM-UT-StGeorge@churchofj; hrist.org st ge Wel Center Elder David Stewart 801-540-0007 david.stewart@outlook.com
Sister Patricia Stewart  480-343-0896  patrici: @outlook.com
BYU- Pathway Worldwide Brother Don James 801-318-3123  don.james@byu.edu
Sister Rita James 801-722-8533  rita.james@byu.edu North America Family Search Records VROC Catherine Lambson 801-353-3971 herine.lambson@churchofj ist.org
On-line Institute Instuctor On-Line Application Website English Literacy Missionary Amy Croft 385-707-6913  englishliteracy@churchofj hrist.org
Shadaiah Richardson sforsey@churchofj; hrist.org
(SAl) Ut South Pathway Institute 2/ /www.chur: 'on-lin ?lang= St George / SAI Missi y Op Pres. Chad Olson 435-216-2981 cdolson50@gmail.com
Transitional Services Support Matt Kimmel 801-718-0211  matt.kimmel@churchofjesuschrist.org Sr George FamilySearch Center Elder Craig Frogley 435-359-6779  crfrogley@msn.com
Local Contact Sister Janet Frogley 435-522-4535  sisterfrogley@msn.com
St Geroge Historical Sites Pres Gilman Gardner  208-521-1311  gilman.gardner@churchofj; hrist.org
Sister Rhonda Gardner 208-521-8590 __rhonda.gardner@churchofj hrist.org Ifare & Self-Reliance Bro Kivalu Uluave 435-773-5! kuluavel@churchof] hrist.org
Senior Missionary Coordinators |£Idar Bruce L Coombs _ 801-599-7841 __ bruce.coombs@churchofjesuschrist.org Sister Bonny L Coombs 801-361-1806 Stake Senior Mlsslonary Specialists
Dan and Carla Judd
435-862-2567; 435-862-2460
dannyboy.dj1869@gmail.com

carlajot@msn.com



